Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company CORBETT OAKS NEIGHBORHOOD

ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID 0668624.09.99999

Date Filed 10/28/2008 4:26:08 PM

Fee \$4.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

4413 RAVENS CREST LANE LEXINGTON, KY 40515 JOHN T. KEMPER, III 4413 RAVENS CREST LANE LEXINGTON, KY 40515

Officers

President Susan Hughes 4412 Ravens Crest Lane

Directors

DirectorJohn T. Kemper, III4413 Ravens Crest LaneDirectorPaul C. Hughes4412 Ravens Crest LaneDirectorSusan Hughes4412 Ravens Crest Lane

Signatures

Signature John T. Kemper, III

Title Director